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Clinton Boys JV Invitational

River King & Queen Athletic Complex

Clinton, Iowa  - 4/29/19

Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Favin Williams            10 Clinton                  11.85   8  10
  2 Marquan Quinn             10 North Scott              11.88   6   8
  3 Matt Fisher               12 Pleasant Valley          11.92   8   6
  4 Raymond Robinson           9 Pleasant Valley          12.05   5   4
  5 Alan Douglas              11 Bettendorf               12.07   6   2
  6 Evan Wilson               11 Pleasant Valley         x12.08   8
  7 Cael Straley               9 North Scott              12.10   7   1
  8 Ryan Mentzer              11 North Scott             x12.18   8
  9 Brandon DePover           11 Pleasant Valley         x12.19   1
 10 William Mercer            12 Pleasant Valley         x12.23   8
 11 Logan Collier             11 Pleasant Valley         x12.29   7
 12 Brady Meenan              11 Pleasant Valley         x12.33   8
 13 Zane Moser                11 Bettendorf               12.34   6
 14 Bryce Farmer              10 Pleasant Valley         x12.37   7
 15 Keaton Staley             11 Bettendorf              x12.38   6
 16 Quint Thompson            11 Pleasant Valley         x12.40   7
 17 Michael Lawlor            12 Pleasant Valley         x12.45   5
 18 Daylon Shelangoski        11 Muscatine                12.46   6        12.451
 19 Blake Sherman             11 Pleasant Valley         x12.46   8        12.454
 20 Ray Lovell                 9 Pleasant Valley         x12.55   4
 21 Seth Dykema                9 Central DeWitt           12.56   7        12.557
 22 Shubham Chauhan           10 Pleasant Valley         x12.56   6        12.559
 23 Chris Tague               11 North Scott             x12.63   7
 24 George Venzke             11 Pleasant Valley         x12.66   7
 25 Noah Steffen               9 Muscatine                12.70   4
 26 Blake Fitzgerrel           9 Pleasant Valley         x12.76   6
 27 Michael Souhrada          12 Pleasant Valley         x12.78   8
 28 Dionte LaDouceur          10 Bettendorf              x12.93   3
 29 Terry Dunn III             9 Bettendorf              x12.98   5
 30 Anthony Sanchez           10 Muscatine               x12.99   6
 31 Daniel DeGeorge            9 Pleasant Valley         x13.05   5
 32 Blake Gerard               9 Central DeWitt           13.11   1
 33 Jemel Gomez               11 Pleasant Valley         x13.16   4
 34 Evan Flowers              10 Muscatine               x13.25   3
 35 Tyler Herington            9 Central DeWitt          x13.31   1
 36 Brady Lawrence            12 Central DeWitt          x13.33   5
 37 Michael Vosler             9 Central DeWitt          x13.35   2
 38 Ben Milota                12 Central DeWitt          x13.42   3
 39 Justin Ramirez            11 Bettendorf              x13.50   5
 40 Porter Groves             10 Pleasant Valley         x13.53   3
 41 Brock Garrison             9 Muscatine               x13.57   4
 42 Josh Riessen              11 Clinton                  13.62   4
 43 Hunter Wright             12 Central DeWitt          x13.68   4
 44 Elliot Boesch             11 Central DeWitt          x13.69   4
 45 Ryan Kramer                9 Central DeWitt          x13.76   1
 46 Austin McDaniel            9 Muscatine               x13.77   5
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 47 Charlie Adams              9 Pleasant Valley         x13.78   4
 48 Daniel Rubio               9 Muscatine               x13.79   3
 49 Kaden Walrod               9 Central DeWitt          x13.86   2        13.852
 50 Luke Schlimmer             9 Central DeWitt          x13.86   1        13.858
 51 Andrew Ransford            9 Central DeWitt          x13.86   2        13.860
 52 Sam Bebow                  9 Pleasant Valley         x14.04   3        14.039
 52 Marcus McDaniel            9 Muscatine               x14.04   3        14.039
 54 Austin Henschel           11 Central DeWitt          x14.06   5
 55 Jackson Kutka              9 Central DeWitt          x14.23   1
 56 Jack Leslie               11 Pleasant Valley         x14.57   2
 57 Carson Meenan              9 Pleasant Valley         x14.71   3
 58 Jacob Crouse              10 Pleasant Valley         x14.82   2
 59 Tate Stockman              9 Central DeWitt          x15.33   2
 60 Austin Sawyer             10 Clinton                 x15.64   2
 61 Josh Baker                 9 Clinton                 x15.66   2
 -- Cedric Fierce             12 Pleasant Valley             NT   6
 -- Demarco Williams          11 Bettendorf                  NT   7
 -- Carter Donovan             9 Central DeWitt              NT   2
 -- Noah Bateman              12 Pleasant Valley             NT   8
 -- Partap Thakur             10 Pleasant Valley             NT   5

Boys 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Tanner Niehaus            12 Muscatine                24.87   8  10
  2 Dalton Bruce              11 Pleasant Valley          24.88   8   8
  3 Noah Vance                11 Pleasant Valley          24.95   7   6
  4 George Venzke             11 Pleasant Valley         x25.03   6
  5 Brady Meenan              11 Pleasant Valley         x25.30   8
  6 Mitchell Metzger          10 Clinton                  25.34   7   4
  7 Blake Sherman             11 Pleasant Valley         x25.46   8
  8 Max Stoos                 11 Pleasant Valley         x25.51   6
  9 Michael Souhrada          12 Pleasant Valley         x25.67   6
 10 Zane Moser                11 Bettendorf               25.70   8   2
 11 Ryan Mentzer              11 North Scott              25.76   7   1
 12 Terry Dunn III             9 Bettendorf               25.88   5
 13 Jorge Ocampo              10 Muscatine                25.89   8
 14 Brady McDaniels           11 Muscatine               x25.90   7
 15 Ray Lovell                 9 Pleasant Valley         x25.91   6
 16 Noah Steffen               9 Muscatine               x25.92   4
 17 Ben Kammler                9 Pleasant Valley         x26.12   5
 18 Daniel DeGeorge            9 Pleasant Valley         x26.38   5
 19 Conner Bates               9 Clinton                  26.39   6        26.381
 20 Jackson Boelens           12 North Scott              26.39   6        26.388
 21 Blake Fitzgerrel           9 Pleasant Valley         x26.40   4
 22 Mitch Howard               9 Central DeWitt           26.44   1
 23 Adam Kitsis               11 Bettendorf              x26.45   1
 24 David Wuanti               9 Muscatine               x26.57   3
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 25 Dionte LaDouceur          10 Bettendorf              x26.63   5
 26 Nick Stoneking             9 Pleasant Valley         x26.84   4
 27 Ely Adams                 12 Pleasant Valley         x26.89   8
 28 Brady Lawrence            12 Central DeWitt           26.96   5
 29 Jakob Nelson               9 North Scott             x26.98   5
 30 Raymond Robinson           9 Pleasant Valley         x27.02   8
 31 Chris Tague               11 North Scott             x27.12   7
 32 Peyton Reed                9 North Scott             x27.21   4
 33 Evan Flowers              10 Muscatine               x27.23   3
 34 Andrew Chizek             10 North Scott             x27.37   6
 35 Jemel Gomez               11 Pleasant Valley         x27.45   4
 36 Ben Milota                12 Central DeWitt          x27.50   1
 37 Cade Shaw                  9 Central DeWitt          x27.52   6
 38 Josh Riessen              11 Clinton                 x27.57   4
 39 Porter Groves             10 Pleasant Valley         x27.67   4
 40 Charlie Adams              9 Pleasant Valley         x28.14   3
 41 Justin Ramirez            11 Bettendorf              x28.22   5
 42 Austin Henschel           11 Central DeWitt          x28.26   3
 43 Nick Peterson             10 Muscatine               x28.33   5
 44 Marcus McDaniel            9 Muscatine               x28.62   2
 45 Connor Miller             10 Pleasant Valley         x28.69   3
 46 Daniel Rubio               9 Muscatine               x28.73   3
 47 Andrew Ransford            9 Central DeWitt          x29.09   3
 48 Kaden Walrod               9 Central DeWitt          x29.57   3
 49 Elliot Boesch             11 Central DeWitt          x30.47   1
 50 Jack Leslie               11 Pleasant Valley         x30.59   2
 51 Carson Meenan              9 Pleasant Valley         x30.63   2
 52 Luke Bullock               9 North Scott             x30.64   2
 53 Austin Sawyer             10 Clinton                 x31.47   2
 54 Tate Stockman              9 Central DeWitt          x32.24   2
 55 Jacob Crouse              10 Pleasant Valley         x32.59   2
 56 Josh Baker                 9 Clinton                 x33.97   2
 -- Keaton Staley             11 Bettendorf                  NT   7
 -- Evan Wilson               11 Pleasant Valley             NT   8
 -- Ben Wittenauer             9 Clinton                     NT   2
 -- Alec Lueders              10 Clinton                     NT   3
 -- Partap Thakur             10 Pleasant Valley             NT   6
 -- Noah Bateman              12 Pleasant Valley             NT   7
 -- Tyler Herington            9 Central DeWitt              NT   1
 -- Braxton Farmer            11 Pleasant Valley             NT   4
 -- Sam Bebow                  9 Pleasant Valley             NT   4

Boys 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Trevor Bitner             11 Clinton                  56.79   3  10
  2 Noah Steffen               9 Muscatine                58.31   3   8
  3 Conner Bates               9 Clinton                  58.60   3   6
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  4 Ty Callahan               12 Bettendorf               59.41   3   4
  5 Ryan Harris               10 Bettendorf             1:00.59   3   2
  6 Blake Fitzgerrel           9 Pleasant Valley        1:00.70   2   1
  7 Cade Shaw                  9 Central DeWitt         1:01.12   3
  8 Daniel DeGeorge            9 Pleasant Valley        1:01.51   2
  9 Logan Hansen              10 Central DeWitt         1:02.63   1
 10 Connor Miller             10 Pleasant Valley       x1:02.69   2
 11 Sam Bebow                  9 Pleasant Valley       x1:02.77   3
 12 Will Benrens              10 Bettendorf            x1:03.54   2
 13 Evan Flowers              10 Muscatine              1:03.75   2
 14 Luke Weckel                9 Bettendorf            x1:07.41   2
 15 Carson Meenan              9 Pleasant Valley       x1:07.55   1
 16 Ryan Kramer                9 Central DeWitt        x1:08.85   1
 17 Aden Krauss                9 Bettendorf            x1:09.64   2
 18 Luke Bullock               9 North Scott            1:11.95   1
 19 Brian Lothridge           10 Muscatine             x1:12.17   2
 -- Favin Williams            10 Clinton                     NT   3

Boys 800 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Gavin Smith               12 Pleasant Valley        2:07.77   2  10
  2 Cael Straley               9 North Scott            2:08.16   2   8
  3 Dawson Sweat              11 Muscatine              2:14.91   2   6
  4 Joel LaRue                10 Muscatine              2:17.80   2   4
  5 Parker Sirna              10 Clinton                2:18.18   2   2
  6 Blake Gerard               9 Central DeWitt         2:19.99   2   1
  7 Bennett Soncarty          12 Bettendorf             2:20.68   2
  8 Conner Sattler             9 Clinton                2:21.32   2
  9 Hayden Kruse               9 Central DeWitt         2:26.95   1
 10 Gabe Kain                 10 North Scott            2:28.92   1
 11 Mitchell Mess              9 North Scott           x2:31.57   1
 12 Logan Soedt                9 North Scott           x2:31.67   1
 13 Riley Mercado              9 Clinton               x2:32.69   1
 14 Riley Nickels             11 Clinton               x2:33.48   1
 15 Shakir Davis              10 Pleasant Valley        2:33.93   2
 16 Ross Willerth              9 North Scott           x2:33.99   1
 17 Matt Bender                9 Pleasant Valley       x2:36.76   1
 18 Owen Jones                10 Pleasant Valley       x2:36.81   1
 19 Kyle Holmes               10 Central DeWitt        x2:46.08   1
 20 Benson Richards            9 Pleasant Valley       x2:50.38   1
 21 Leo Haan                   9 Pleasant Valley       x2:57.25   1
 -- Nick Hoffman              12 Clinton                     NT   2
 -- Craig Mercado              9 Clinton                     NT   2
 -- Nick Jennings             10 Bettendorf                  NT   2
 -- Cullen McDermott          11 Bettendorf                  NT   2
 -- Tyler Thomsen             11 Bettendorf                  NT   1
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Boys 1600 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Jack Meyers               11 Pleasant Valley        4:51.51   2  10
  2 Gavin Smith               12 Pleasant Valley        4:53.14   2   8
  3 Will Rolfstad             11 Pleasant Valley       x4:59.88   2
  4 Jimmy Feeney              11 Pleasant Valley       x5:00.58   2
  5 Kyle Knedler              11 Pleasant Valley       x5:04.21   2
  6 Andy Garcia               12 Muscatine              5:05.03   2   6
  7 Carter Donovan             9 Central DeWitt         5:05.05   2   4
  8 Kyle Gassman              11 Clinton                5:12.75   2   2
  9 Jake Gneiting             10 Pleasant Valley       x5:15.02   2
 10 Niko Kenyon               11 Bettendorf             5:15.24   2   1
 11 Tristan McMillan          12 Pleasant Valley       x5:15.73   2
 12 Noah Streeter             11 Pleasant Valley       x5:18.37   2
 13 Aiden Smith               11 Clinton                5:19.10   2
 14 Cooper Frakes             11 Pleasant Valley       x5:20.18   2
 15 Austin Kelsch              9 Pleasant Valley       x5:20.25   2
 16 Jacob Knepp               10 Pleasant Valley       x5:26.56   1
 17 Davis Lee                 11 Pleasant Valley       x5:27.04   1
 18 Paxton Foor               10 Muscatine              5:32.92   1
 19 Bryan Wheeler             10 Muscatine             x5:33.16   1
 20 Riley Nickels             11 Clinton               x5:42.27   1
 21 Riley Mercado              9 Clinton               x5:42.90   1
 22 Luke Wiley                 9 Bettendorf             5:53.47   1
 23 Aidan Thoene               9 Pleasant Valley       x5:56.84   1
 24 Ethan Belby                9 Pleasant Valley       x6:10.01   1
 25 Ely Adams                 12 Pleasant Valley       x6:14.95   1
 26 Brian Lothridge           10 Muscatine             x7:05.31   1
 27 Anton Dahm                11 Pleasant Valley       x7:23.64   1
 28 Jacob Garcia               9 Pleasant Valley       x7:33.80   1
 -- Cullen McDermott          11 Bettendorf                  NT   1

Boys 3200 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Will Rolfstad             11 Pleasant Valley       10:55.56   10
  2 Matt Bender                9 Pleasant Valley       12:22.74    8
  3 Benson Richards            9 Pleasant Valley      x12:26.17
  4 Leo Haan                   9 Pleasant Valley      x12:59.30
  5 Owen Jones                10 Pleasant Valley      x13:07.73
  6 Nolan Westbay              9 Central DeWitt        15:57.78    6

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Seth Dotterwich            9 Clinton                  17.72   10
  2 Zach Hoffman              11 Clinton                  18.08    8
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  3 Michael Lawlor            12 Pleasant Valley          18.36    6
  4 Conner Schluns            11 Clinton                 x18.71
  5 Jess Hartsock             12 Clinton                 x19.32
  6 Sam Necker                11 Pleasant Valley          19.52    4
 -- Demarco Williams          11 Bettendorf                  NT
 -- Josh Thomas               10 Muscatine                   NT
 -- Grant Necker               9 Pleasant Valley             NT

Boys 400 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Michael Lawlor            12 Pleasant Valley        1:03.95   2  10
  2 Grant Necker               9 Pleasant Valley        1:04.31   2   8
  3 Tanner Dickherber         12 Clinton                1:05.25   2   6
  4 Braxton Farmer            11 Pleasant Valley       x1:06.24   2
  5 Favin Williams            10 Clinton                1:06.37   1   4
  6 Parker Miller              9 Bettendorf             1:06.78   1   2
  7 Conner Schluns            11 Clinton               x1:07.54   1
  8 Levi Langel                9 Bettendorf             1:09.19   1   1
  9 Luke Schlimmer             9 Central DeWitt         1:11.02   2
 10 Sam Necker                11 Pleasant Valley       x1:11.68   1
 -- Ryan Sherman               9 Bettendorf                  NT   2
 -- Seth Dotterwich            9 Clinton                     NT   2
 -- Zach Hoffman              11 Clinton                     NT   2
 -- Demarco Williams          11 Bettendorf                  NT   2

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Pleasant Valley                                       46.33   10
     1) Quint Thompson 11               2) William Mercer 12
     3) Noah Bateman 12                 4) Matt Fisher 12
  2 Central DeWitt                                        48.55    8
     1) Gio Rivera 9                    2) Caden Ridgley 9
     3) Tyler Herington 9               4) Seth Dykema 9
  3 Clinton                                               48.69    6
     1) Caleb Dake 9                    2) Mitchell Metzger 10
     3) Seth Dotterwich 9               4) Logan Mulholland 9
  4 Bettendorf                                            48.78    4
     1) Alan Douglas 11                 2) Zane Moser 11
     3) Adam Kitsis 11                  4) Keaton Staley 11
  5 Bettendorf  'B'                                      x49.17
     1) Terry Dunn III 9                2) Landon Butler 9
     3) Clay Trettin 9                  4) Dionte LaDouceur 10
  6 Central DeWitt  'B'                                  x51.94
     1) Andrew Ransford 9               2) Kaden Walrod 9
     3) Michael Vosler 9                4) Brady Lawrence 12
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  7 Muscatine                                             51.95    2
     1) Brock Garrison 9                2) Togeh Deseh 10
     3) Xander Stoltzfus 10             4) Caden Roberts 10
  8 Muscatine  'B'                                       x52.70
     1) Benson Storr 11                 2) Alex Edwards 10
     3) Charles Becker 10               4) Logan Rinnert 10
  9 Central DeWitt  'C'                                  x56.30
     1) Austin Henschel 11              2) Ryan Kramer 9
     3) Jackson Kutka 9                 4) Tate Stockman 9

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Weightmen's
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Muscatine                                             54.15   10
  2 Bettendorf                                            56.41    8
  3 Pleasant Valley                                       56.58    6
 -- Central DeWitt                                           NT

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Pleasant Valley                                     1:38.42   10
     1) Shubham Chauhan 10              2) Jaylen Williams 9
     3) Brandon DePover 11              4) Bryce Farmer 10
  2 Muscatine                                           1:40.52    8
     1) Daylon Shelangoski 11           2) Jorge Ocampo 10
     3) Nick Scholz 10                  4) Tanner Niehaus 12
  3 Bettendorf                                          1:42.80    6
     1) Alan Douglas 11                 2) Adam Kitsis 11
     3) Keaton Staley 11                4) Justin Ramirez 11
  4 North Scott                                         1:43.76    4
     1) Grayson Juel 9                  2) Jackson Boelens 12
     3) Jakob Nelson 9                  4) Peyton Reed 9
  5 Muscatine  'B'                                     x1:44.89
     1) Nick Peterson 10                2) Anthony Sanchez 10
     3) Brady McDaniels 11              4) Austin McDaniel 9
  6 Clinton                                             1:44.98    2
     1) Caleb Dake 9                    2) Jai Jensen 9
     3) Logan Mulholland 9              4) Mitchell Metzger 10
  7 Central DeWitt                                      1:48.21
     1) Seth Dykema 9                   2) Tyler Herington 9
     3) Michael Vosler 9                4) Hunter Wright 12
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Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Muscatine                                           3:47.77   10
     1) Joel LaRue 10                   2) Daylon Shelangoski 11
     3) Tanner Niehaus 12               4) Brady McDaniels 11
  2 Pleasant Valley                                     3:49.13    8
     1) Shubham Chauhan 10              2) Braxton Farmer 11
     3) Blake Sherman 11                4) Max Stoos 11
  3 Central DeWitt                                      3:58.63    6
     1) Gibson McEwen 9                 2) Gio Rivera 9
     3) Caden Ridgley 9                 4) Blake Gerard 9
  4 Clinton                                             4:01.19    4
     1) Trevor Bitner 11                2) Parker Sirna 10
     3) Logan Mulholland 9              4) Nick Hoffman 12
  5 Bettendorf                                          4:05.33    2
     1) Ty Callahan 12                  2) Luke Weckel 9
     3) Will Benrens 10                 4) Ryan Harris 10
  6 Clinton  'B'                                       x4:25.75
     1) Kyle Gassman 11                 2) Craig Mercado 9
     3) Justin Wenzel 11                4) Riley Mercado 9
 -- Clinton  'C'                                             NT
     1) Aiden Smith 11                  2) Conner Sattler 9
     3) Riley Nickels 11                4) Conner Schluns 11

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Pleasant Valley                                     8:59.22   10
     1) Jimmy Feeney 11                 2) Cooper Frakes 11
     3) Kyle Knedler 11                 4) Noah Streeter 11
  2 Bettendorf                                          9:14.84    8
     1) Ty Callahan 12                  2) Bennett Soncarty 12
     3) Cullen McDermott 11             4) Niko Kenyon 11
  3 Clinton                                             9:26.45    6
     1) Trevor Bitner 11                2) Conner Sattler 9
     3) Kyle Gassman 11                 4) Justin Wenzel 11
  4 Muscatine                                           9:44.14    4
     1) Dawson Sweat 11                 2) Joel LaRue 10
     3) Bryan Wheeler 10                4) Paxton Foor 10
  5 Pleasant Valley  'B'                               x9:48.89
     1) Tristan McMillan 12             2) Austin Kelsch 9
     3) Jake Gneiting 10                4) Jacob Knepp 10
  6 Bettendorf  'B'                                    x9:55.92
     1) Nick Jennings 10                2) Will Benrens 10
     3) Luke Wiley 9                    4) Luke Weckel 9
  7 Central DeWitt                                     10:04.48    2
     1) Blake Gerard 9                  2) Logan Hansen 10
     3) Hayden Kruse 9                  4) Kyle Holmes 10
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  8 North Scott                                        10:05.40
     1) Logan Soedt 9                   2) Mitchell Mess 9
     3) Ross Willerth 9                 4) Gabe Kain 10
  9 Pleasant Valley  'C'                              x11:04.68
     1) Davis Lee 11                    2) Ethan Belby 9
     3) Aidan Thoene 9                  4) Anton Dahm 11

Boys 800 Sprint Medley
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Pleasant Valley                                     1:43.09   10
     1) Quint Thompson 11               2) Michael Souhrada 12
     3) Matt Fisher 12                  4) Noah Vance 11
  2 Muscatine                                           1:44.65    8
     1) Daylon Shelangoski 11           2) Josh Thomas 10
     3) Tanner Niehaus 12               4) Jorge Ocampo 10
  3 Central DeWitt                                      1:46.97    6
     1) Hunter Wright 12                2) Caden Ridgley 9
     3) Seth Dykema 9                   4) Gio Rivera 9
  4 North Scott                                         1:47.62    4
     1) Jackson Boelens 12              2) Chris Tague 11
     3) Ryan Mentzer 11                 4) Peyton Reed 9
  5 Clinton                                             1:48.19    2
     1) Conner Bates 9                  2) Jai Jensen 9
     3) Caleb Dake 9                    4) Mitchell Metzger 10
  6 Muscatine  'B'                                     x1:51.23
     1) Anthony Sanchez 10              2) Nick Peterson 10
     3) David Wuanti 9                  4) Nick Scholz 10

Boys Distance Medley
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Pleasant Valley                                     4:02.60   10
     1) Nick Stoneking 9                2) Raymond Robinson 9
     3) Ben Kammler 9                   4) Shakir Davis 10
  2 Clinton                                             4:15.97    8
     1) Caleb Dake 9                    2) Owen Luckritz 10
     3) Parker Sirna 10                 4) Craig Mercado 9

Boys 4x110 Meter Shuttle Hurdle
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Clinton                                             1:12.12   10
     1) Conner Schluns 11               2) Tanner Dickherber 12
     3) Owen Luckritz 10                4) Alec Lueders 10
  2 Bettendorf                                          1:14.32    8
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     1) Levi Langel 9                   2) Parker Miller 9
     3) Ryan Sherman 9                  4) Alan Douglas 11
  3 Pleasant Valley                                     1:15.38    6
     1) Shakir Davis 10                 2) Michael Lawlor 12
     3) Porter Groves 10                4) Grant Necker 9
 -- North Scott                                              DQ
     1) Grayson Juel 9                  2) Andrew Chizek 10
     3) Jakob Nelson 9                  4) Luke Bullock 9

Boys High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Nick Scholz               10 Muscatine              5-08.00   10
  2 Cedric Fierce             12 Pleasant Valley       J5-08.00    8
  3 Michael Lawlor            12 Pleasant Valley        5-05.00    6
  4 Zach Hoffman              11 Clinton                5-02.00    4
 -- Grayson Juel               9 North Scott                 NH
 -- Ethan Buer                 9 Clinton                     NH

Boys Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Zach Hoffman              11 Clinton               18-11.75   10
  2 Brandon Tillman           12 Bettendorf            18-10.75    8
  3 Logan Mulholland           9 Clinton               18-09.50    6
  4 Demarco Williams          11 Bettendorf           J18-09.50    4
  5 Michael Souhrada          12 Pleasant Valley       18-01.50    2
  6 Jorge Ocampo              10 Muscatine             18-01.00    1
  7 Jaylen Williams            9 Pleasant Valley       17-11.25
  8 Kyle Guilliams            12 Clinton              x17-10.00
  9 Cedric Fierce             12 Pleasant Valley      x17-02.25
 10 Gio Rivera                 9 Central DeWitt        16-10.00
 11 Clay Trettin               9 Bettendorf           x16-06.50
 12 Nick Stoneking             9 Pleasant Valley     xJ16-06.50
 13 Caden Ridgley              9 Central DeWitt        16-04.00
 13 Taylor Sexton             10 Clinton              x16-04.00
 15 Landon Butler              9 Bettendorf           x16-03.75
 16 Jackson Boelens           12 North Scott           16-03.00
 17 Justin Ramirez            11 Bettendorf           x15-10.25
 18 Logan Hansen              10 Central DeWitt       x15-07.25
 19 Terry Dunn III             9 Bettendorf           x15-07.00
 20 Zane Moser                11 Bettendorf           x15-03.00
 21 David Wuanti               9 Muscatine             14-11.00
 22 Jackson Kutka              9 Central DeWitt       x12-06.50
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Results

Boys Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Togeh Deseh               10 Muscatine             41-10.00   6  10
  2 Cole Buhman               12 Bettendorf            41-00.00   6   8
  3 Jackson Stoefen           11 North Scott          J41-00.00   6   6
  4 Trey Knight               12 Bettendorf           J41-00.00   4   4
  5 Nolan Recker               9 Muscatine             40-01.00   4   2
  6 Ely Adams                 12 Pleasant Valley       39-07.00   6   1
  7 Kane Zemo                 11 Pleasant Valley       39-05.00   6
  8 AJ Tappa                  10 Pleasant Valley      x39-02.00   5
  9 Noah Howard               11 Clinton               38-05.00   5
 10 Jax Dormire               12 Bettendorf           x38-01.00   5
 11 George Venzke             11 Pleasant Valley     xJ38-01.00   5
 12 Zachery Marsh             12 Bettendorf           x37-11.00   5
 13 Tyson Belk                10 Central DeWitt        37-07.00   3
 14 Blake DeLeon               9 Bettendorf           x37-05.50   3
 15 Cameron Lee               12 Central DeWitt        37-03.00   6
 16 Brock Garrison             9 Muscatine            x37-01.00   5
 17 Dane Juerhing             10 Pleasant Valley      x36-09.00   5
 18 George Rothbardt           9 Pleasant Valley      x36-00.00   4
 19 Logan Collier             11 Pleasant Valley     xJ36-00.00   4
 20 Diego Cortes               9 Bettendorf          xJ36-00.00   4
 21 Nick Sturdevant           11 Pleasant Valley      x35-10.50   3
 22 Jasper Luckritz           11 Clinton               35-06.00   5
 23 Logan Henschel            11 Central DeWitt       x35-05.00   1
 24 Elliot Boesch             11 Central DeWitt       x34-09.00   2
 25 Max VonGries              11 Bettendorf           x34-06.00   3
 26 Brandt Williams            9 Pleasant Valley       x34-0.50   3
 27 Benson Storr              11 Muscatine            x33-06.50   3
 28 Xander Stoltzfus          10 Muscatine            x33-05.00   4
 29 Royce Roberson             9 Bettendorf           x32-09.50   2
 30 Charlie Crouse            10 Pleasant Valley     xJ32-09.50   3
 31 Malik Richardson           9 Bettendorf           x32-06.00   2
 32 Alex Edwards              10 Muscatine           xJ32-06.00   4
 33 Xander Seitz              10 Clinton              x32-05.00   3
 34 Dylan Parrott              9 North Scott            32-0.50   3
 35 Mitch Howard               9 Central DeWitt       x30-08.00   4
 36 Logan Paul                10 Pleasant Valley      x30-06.00   3
 37 Lucas Oechsner             9 North Scott          x30-05.00   2
 38 Hunter Kaufman             9 North Scott          x29-08.50   2
 39 Sam Ramirez               10 Bettendorf           x29-08.00   1
 40 Markavion Otto            10 Clinton              x29-05.00   2
 41 Keegan Krause              9 Clinton              x28-10.50   2
 42 Jamel Neal                 9 Clinton              x28-03.50   1
 43 Charles Becker            10 Muscatine            x28-00.00   4
 44 Ben Schulz                 9 North Scott          x27-02.00   2
 45 Ian Walker                12 Clinton              x25-08.00   2
 46 Mike Rausenberger          9 Clinton              x25-07.50   1
 47 Luka Konovalov             9 Bettendorf           x25-02.00   1
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....Boys Shot Put

 48 Ryler Plett                9 North Scott          x24-04.00   1
 49 Padriac Bozik              9 North Scott          x22-07.00   1
 50 Patrick Mooney             9 Bettendorf           x22-05.50   1
 51 Gabe Streets Wood         10 Pleasant Valley      x22-03.00   1
 -- Griffin Deere             12 Bettendorf                  ND   6
 -- Nile Ridenour             12 Bettendorf                  ND   5
 -- Joe Simpson               10 Clinton                     ND   6
 -- Noah Abbott               11 Bettendorf                  ND   5
 -- JT Cooley                 12 Clinton                     ND   6
 -- Alex Blizzard             12 Bettendorf                  ND   6
 -- Malik Stevenson           11 Bettendorf                  ND   4
 -- Josh Graves               11 Bettendorf                  ND   5
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 19 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Pleasant Valley            186        2) Clinton                   120
    3) Muscatine                   99        4) Bettendorf                 74
    5) Central DeWitt              33        6) North Scott                32


